PURBA BARDHAMAN ZILLA PARISHAD

ENGINEERING WING

COURT COMPOUND, BARDHAMAN DIST.- PURBA BARDHAMAN, PIN - 713101.

> Phone : 0342-2665684 Fax: 0342-2663327 e-mail –bzp.dist.engg@gmail.com

Tender documents shall be issued from the office of the

undersigned and to be submitted in the same office. On 27.09.2019 about 16.30 Hours at the office of the District Engineer, Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad

TI han of

T

18/9/19 Dated:-

Memo No. - DE/NIT/ 100 3

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

Serial No.-10 of 2019 - 2020

:

Date & Time of Application for Tender Forms Date of Issuing Tender Documents	:	On 25.09.2019 Upto On 25.09.2019 Upto On 27.09.2019 Upto	17.00 Hours
Date of submission of Tender Offer (Along with issued tender documents)		Tender documer	its shall be issue

Place of Issuing & submission of Tender Documents

Date, Time, Place, and Authority of opening of Tender

to f Work (for which tenders invited):

	ist of Wor Est. No.	k (for which lenders writes)	Estimated Amount put to	Amount of Earnest	Date of	Value of tender	Remarks
Sl No		Name of works	Tender (Rs.)	Money (Rs.)	Completion	documents (Rs.)	
1	32of 2019-	Urgent repairing work on the road from Shyamdasbati towards Sukur within Raina-I Block in	Rs. 4,99,950/-	Rs.10,000/-	One months	Rs.250/-	Interested persons /firm/agency preferably having experience in similar types of works with valid Trade license, I.T. and P.Tax Clearance Certificate along with PAN & GST No. are eligible to participate in this Tender.
2	20 33 of 2019- 20	the District of Purba Bardhaman. Urgent restoration of the road from Gotistha Paper Mill to Mirepara via Gopalpur ,Bamunara within Mongalkote Block in the	Rs. 4,99,751/-	Rs.10,000/-	One month	Rs.250/-	
3	34 of 2019- 20	District of Purba Bardhaman. Urgent restoration of the road from Mirerpara to Sukpukur within Mongalkote Block in the District of Purba Bardhaman	Rs. 4,99,664/-	Rs.10,000/-	One month	n: Rs.250/-	

1. Estimate prepared Rates are as per PWD Schedule of rates (Volume-III).

1% Workers' Welfare Cess & GST as applicable will be deducted from working bill as per Govt. Order. 3. Earnest Money in the form of Demand Draft/Pay Order/ Banker's Cheque in favour of the 'District Engineer, Purba Bardhaman Zillar

Parishad, Payable at Bardhaman must be required to submit along with the Tender Offer.

Memo No. - DE/NIT/ 1003/67

204 District Engineer Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad

Dated:- 18/9/19

Copy of Notice Inviting Tender (SI.No.10 of 2019-20) forwarded for favour of information with request to kindly display in his oard for giving wide publicity to the :-

Notice	Board for giving wide publicity to the
1-2)	
3)	District Magistrate, Purba Bardhaman & Executive Chief Accounts Officer/ Secretary, Purba Bardhaman Zina Farshad.
4-6)	Sabhadhipati/Sanakari-Saohadhipar ya Sabhadhipar ya Executive Officer, Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad. District Magistrate, Purba Bardhaman & Executive Officer, Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad. Additional Executive Officer / Financial Controller & Chief Accounts Officer/ Secretary, Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad.
7)	Adhyaksha, District Council, Purba Barrana, Zilla Parishad
8-16)	Adhyaksha, District Council, Fared Bardhaman Zilla Parishad Karmadhakshya (All), Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad
17-20)	Sub-Divisional-Officer, (All), Full a Bardhaman L Division / Executive Engineer, WBSRDA, Bardhaman I Division Pardhaman North
21-27)	Karmadhakshya (All), Purba Bardhaman Zhia Farishad Sub-Divisional-Officer, (All), Purba Bardhaman Executive Engineer, WBSRDA, Bardhaman-I Division / Executive Engineer, WBSRDA, Bardhaman-II Division / Executive Engineer- Executive Engineer, WBSRDA, Bardhaman-I Division / Executive Engineer, WBSRDA, Bardhaman-II Division / Executive Engineer- II, Bardhaman Division , P.W.D. / Executive Engineer-II, Bardhaman Division , P.W.D. / Executive Engineer, Bardhaman North I, Bardhaman Division , P.W.C. / Executive Engineer, Bardhaman South Highway Division, P.W.(Roads) Directt., Bardhaman/ Highway Division, P.W.(Roads) Directt./ Executive Engineer, Bardhaman South Highway Division, P.W.(Roads) Directt., Bardhaman/
	I, Bardhaman Division, F. W.D. Direct / Executive Engineer, Bardhaman South Highway Division, T. W. (2000)
	Highway Division, P. W. (Rodas) Division Social Sector, P.W.Dte.
1	Engineer Bardhallidi Division, our
28-50)	Controom (All) Palicularet Danneys
51)	
52-53)	D.I.O. & T.D., NIC, Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad is requested to arrange publication in Web Site Integration and the parishad Dy. Secretary/D.I.A., Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad is requested to arrange publication in Web Site Integration and the parishad Dy. Secretary/D.I.A., Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad is requested to arrange publication in Web Site Integration and the parishad Dy. Secretary/D.I.A., Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad is requested to arrange publication in Web Site Integration and the parishad Dy. Secretary/D.I.A., Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad Integration and the parishad Assistant Engineer (All) / H.C./ Acctt., D.E's/Acctt., ZP, Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad Assistant Engineer, Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad /One Extra Copy to District Engineer, Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad Integration and the parishad is requested to arrange publication in Web Site Integration and the parishad is requested to arrange publication in Web Site Integration and the parishad and the parishad is requested to arrange publication in Web Site Integration and the parishad is requested to arrange publication in Web Site Integration and the parishad is requested to arrange publication in Web Site Integration and the parishad is requested to arrange publication in Web Site Integration and the parishad is requested to arrange publication in the parishad is requested to arrange publication in the parishad in the parishad is requested to arrange publication in the parishad is requested to arrange publication in the parishad in the parishad is requested to arrange publication in the parishad in the parishad in the parishad is requested to arrange publication in the parishad
54-67)	Dy. Secretary/D.I.A., Purba Bardhaman Zine Ten (All) / H.C./ Acett., D.E's/Acett., ZP, Purba Bardhaman Zine Tensor Assistant Engineer (All)/ Sub-Assistant Engineer (All) / H.C./ Acett., D.E's/Acett., ZP, Purba Bardhaman Zine Tensor Notice Board, Engineering Wing, Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad /One Extra Copy to District Engineer, Purba Bardhaman-Zilla Notice Board, Engineering Wing, Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad /One Extra Copy to District Engineer, Purba Bardhaman-Zilla
5.5.7	Notice Board, Engineering wing, Fulled Bartan
	Parishad Decomposition B 09/2015
	Parishad District Ingineer & 09 (20) Start Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad
	18/09/2009
	12/04/201